LMV7219
7 nsec, 2.7V to 5V Comparator with Rail-to Rail Output
General Description
The LMV7219 is a low-power, high-speed comparator with
internal hysteresis. The LMV7219 operating voltage ranges
from 2.7V to 5V with push/pull rail-to-rail output. This device
achieves a 7ns propagation delay while consuming only
1.1mA of supply current at 5V.

Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Marking Supplied as NSC Drawing
5-pin SC70-5
LMV7219M7 C15 1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV7219M7X C15 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-pin SOT23-5
LMV7219M5 C14A 1k Units Tape and Reel
MA05B
LMV7219M5X C14A 3k Units Tape and Reel
Simplified Schematic
SC70-5/SOT23-5
DS101054-2
Top View